[image: ]Pre-Course / Qualification Delivery Assessment
Mapping and IQA


Tutors / assessors prior to learning / assessment commencing, outline how the learning outcomes / assessment criteria will be fully met through the assessment activities and methods of assessment chosen.

IQAs must check assessment planning and design with the tutor / assessor before the course / qualification is delivered. This pre-course delivery IQA should be documented below.  

Please retain this document for EQA purposes.

	Regulated Qualification or ALP:
	ALP: ☐			Regulated Qualification: ☐

	ALP Course / Qualification Title:
	
	Qualification Code:    
	

	Unit Title(s)
	Unit Level(s)
	Unit Code(s)

	
	
	

	IQA (Name):
	
	IQA Date:
	

	Tutor (Name):
	
	Assessor (Name):
	




	Assessment Activity

	Assessment Criteria
(e.g. 1.1, 1.2 etc)
	Evidence of Achievement / Other Considerations
(e.g. if tested method, are there sufficient tests available?)

	Assessment Title
	Assessment Method
(e.g. Test, Observation, etc)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	IQA Considerations:
	Evidence / Location
	IQA Comments
	IQA
(Initials)

	1. Does the planned assessment strategy address all of the assessment criteria for this unit?
	
	
	

	2. Are there any issues around equality and diversity that need to be addressed in the design of the planned assignment(s)?
	
	
	

	3. Is there a sound set of planned assessment activities?
	
	
	

	4. Are assessments valid and appropriate to the level?
	
	
	

	5. Do the types of assessment methods used assure authenticity?
	
	
	

	6. Do the assignments clearly demonstrate the assessment criteria to be met?
	
	
	

	7. Are recording systems in place for monitoring individual and/or group progress?
	
	
	

	8. Are there systems in place for providing focussed and constructive feedback?
	
	
	

	IQA Sign:
	
	Date:
	
	T/A Sign:
	
	Date:
	

	Action Plan:

	Action needed before the assessments are used (if any)
	By When (date)
	Completed
(Y/N 
and date)
	IQA Comments

	1. 
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	

	IQA Comments:



	Tutor / Assessor Comments:
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